119Hammond Manufacturing Co. Inc.
256 Sonwil Dr.
Cheektowaga, NY  14225          USA
Phone: 716-651-0086 Fax: 716-651-0726
Hammond Manufacturing Co. Ltd.
394 Edinburgh Rd. North
Guelph, Ontario  N1H 1E5    CANADA
Phone: 519-822-2960 Fax: 519-822-0715
©
Hardware
Part #: 1421A25B
(package of 25)
Part #: 1421A100B
(package of 100)
• 10-32 x 0.625"
• Slotted & phillips combina
  tion oval head screws
• Nickel plated
Part #: 1421F25
(package of 25)
• 10-32 x 1.25"
• Phillips oval head screws
• Nickel plated
Part #: 1421E25W
(package of 25)
Part #: 1421E100W
(package of 100)
• Metal cup washers
• 0.60" outside diameter
• Use with 10-32 countersunk
  screws
• Nickel plated
Part #: 1421A25W
(package of 25)
Part #: 1421A100W
(package of 100)
• Black plastic cup washers
• 0.58" outside diameter
• Use with 10-32 countersunk
  screws
Part #: 1421B
(package of 4 screws & 4
nylon washers)
• 10-32 x 0.5" thumb screws
• With captivated nylon
  washers
• Nickel plated
• Works with panels up to
  0.09" thick
• Head is 0.62" dia. x 0.37"
  high
Part #: 1421D
(package of 25)
• 10-32 x 0.5"
• Slotted & phillips
  combination pan
  head screws
• Use where economy
  is important OR for
  close panel spacing.
• Zinc plated
Part #: 1421
(package of 4 screws & 4
metal cup washers)
• 10-32 x 0.625"
• Slotted oval head screws
• Steel cup washers (0.60"
  outside diameter)
• Nickel plated
Part #: 1421A
(package of 4 screws & 4
plastic cup washers)
• 10-32 x 0.625"
• Slotted & phillips combina
  tion oval head screws
• Nickel plated screws
• Black plastic cup washers
  (0.58" outside diameter)
Hammond Manufacturing Co. Inc.
256 Sonwil Dr.
Cheektowaga, NY  14225          USA
Phone: 716-651-0086 Fax: 716-651-0726
Hammond Manufacturing Co. Ltd.
394 Edinburgh Rd. North
Guelph, Ontario  N1H 1E5    CANADA
Phone: 519-822-2960 Fax: 519-822-0715
120
©
Hardware
Part #: 1421NP25
(package of 25)
Part #: 1421NP100
(package of 100)
• 10-32 clip nuts
• USE ON ROUND HOLE
  PUNCHED RAILS ONLY
• Has the holding strength of
  a 10-32 nut
• Zinc plated
Part #: 1421CNA25
(package of 25)
Part #: 1421CNA100
(package of 100)
• 10-32 cage nuts
• USE ON SQUARE HOLE
  PUNCHED RAILS ONLY
• Has the holding strength of
  a 10-32 nut
• Zinc plated
Part #: 1463S
(package of 3 bolts, spring
nuts & washers)
• 3/8 x 16 spring loaded nuts
  (for Rack "C" channels)
• 0.75" hex head bolts &
  washers
• used to mount one rack rail
  (used in racks with Amhal
  strut rail mounting)
Part #: H1224S20
(package of 20 screws)
• 12-24 x 5/8"
• Slotted & phillips combina
  tion pan head screws
• Zinc plated
• Used mainly on our
  aluminum open relay racks
  (RRAL series)
Part #: 1421N25
(package of 25)
Part #: 1421N100
(package of 100)
• 10-32 clip nuts
• USE ON ROUND HOLE
  PUNCHED RAILS ONLY
• Has the holding strength of
  a 10-32 nut
• Black finish
Part #: 1421CNC25
(package of 25)
Part #: 1421CNC100
(package of 100)
• 12-24 cage nuts
• USE ON SQUARE HOLE
  PUNCHED RAILS ONLY
• Has the holding strength of
  a 12-24 nut
• Zinc plated
Part #: 1421CNB25
(package of 25)
Part #: 1421CNB100
(package of 100)
• M6 cage nuts
• USE ON SQUARE HOLE
  PUNCHED RAILS ONLY
• Has the holding strength of
  a M6 nut
• Zinc plated
Part #: RCNIT
(cage nut insertion tool)
• Allows for easy installation
  of cage nuts in square rail
  hole
• Spring steel tool
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107
Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации
Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip.
   Для оперативного оформления запроса Вам необходимо перейти по данной ссылке:
   Вы  можете разместить у нас заказ  для любого Вашего  проекта, будь то
серийное    производство  или  разработка единичного прибора.
В нашем ассортименте представлены ведущие мировые производители активных и
пассивных электронных компонентов.
Нашей специализацией является поставка электронной компонентной базы
двойного назначения, продукции таких производителей как XILINX, Intel
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits,
Amphenol, Glenair.
Сотрудничество с глобальными дистрибьюторами электронных компонентов,
предоставляет возможность заказывать и получать с международных складов
практически любой перечень компонентов в оптимальные для Вас сроки.
На всех этапах разработки и производства наши партнеры могут получить
квалифицированную поддержку опытных инженеров.
Система менеджмента качества компании отвечает требованиям в соответствии с
ГОСТ Р ИСО 9001, ГОСТ РВ 0015-002 и ЭС РД 009
            Офис по работе с юридическими лицами:
105318, г.Москва,  ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107, 1118, ДЦ «Щербаковский»
Телефон: +7 495 668-12-70 (многоканальный)
Факс: +7 495 668-12-70 (доб.304)
E-mail: info@moschip.ru
Skype отдела продаж:
moschip.ru
moschip.ru_4
moschip.ru_6
moschip.ru_9